Virtuaalinen Suomenhevoskantakirja

Toukokuun kantakirjatilaisuus 31.05.2022

(J) t. AH Manaus
(J) t. AH Huuto

T Hirttivaaran

Hevosen nimi

kali

(R) t. Kurjen Messinkimoaree
(T) 0. M.B. Roihuromanssi

(J) 0. Purnin Tenho

(J) 0. Purnin Kirpakka
(R) 0. Trullin Jattekiva

(R) t. Peilikiviluola

(R) 0. Luolan Tunneskaala
(T) 0. Villahousupakko
F in Syynaais
(R) t. Tuulenpesén Laalaa
(R) 0. Kaamostarinoita

(J) o. lloveikkaus

(P) 0. Jeilin Neonjellonia
(R) 0. Helmiahon Vuotos

(R) 0. Helmiahon Tahtiherjaus

(R) o. Hiivurin Voitokas

(R) 0. Korpikaamos

: , .

(P) t. Seesami

(R) t. Adinan Yélintu
(T) o. Hirttivaaran Tukintolvana
T) t. Hirttivaaran H

rrekukk

(R) 0. Katveen Karhunlaukka

() t. Mielikuva

(J) t. Radikalin Taivaanvallat
(R) t. Mérkovaaran Lillariina

(R) 0. Jeilin Velhosilla
(R) t. Kdrmeniemen Lapinhilla
(R) t. Moon Surmiina
(R) t. Tiilikan Nuoska

(T) 0. Uniikki KAS

(R) t. Luolan Illmalento

(R) 0. Tuulenpesan Nuottiavain

(R) 0. Kastehelmen Elemenki

R) t. Luola Lum

(R) 0. Tuulenpesan Pakkaslumi

(P) t. Kadon Jaaritelma

VH-tunnus
VH22-018-0069
VH22-018-0070
VH22-018-0068
VH21-018-0739
VH21-018-1243
VH22-018-0362
VH22-018-0361
VH21-018-1121
VH22-018-0166
VH22-018-0250
VH21-018-0958
VH22-018-0003
VH22-018-0155
VH21-018-1312
VH21-018-1215
VH22-018-0211
VH22-018-0327
VH22-018-0326
VH22-018-0143
VH21-018-1537
VH21-018-1414
VH21-018-0697
VH22-018-0336
VH22-018-0366
VH22-018-0368
VH21-018-1329
VH22-018-0163
VH21-018-1571
VH15-018-0096
VH22-018-0379
VH17-018-1697
VH18-018-0047
VH16-018-2273
VH22-018-0063
VH22-018-0237
VH22-018-0344
VH22-018-0322
VH22-018-0251
VH22-018-0349
VH22-018-0315

Tuomari A

Rakennepisteet tuomareittain
Tuomari B

Tuomari C

Keskiarvo

Pisteet yht.

76
77
68
68
71
80
77
68
67
87
69
68
67
71
69
80
68
68
68
72
69
75
72
52
83
76
72
71
75
72
63
77
77
55
68
80
87
63
67
64

Palkinto
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-II

KTK-1
KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-III

KTK-1
KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-III

KTK-1
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-II

ei palkittu

KTK-I
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-II

ei palkittu
KTK-III

KTK-1

KTK-l
KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-III

Kommentit


https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/manaus.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/huuto.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/uskali.php
http://www.lasileija.net/manteli/hevoset/kurjen_messinkimoaree.php
http://www.lasileija.net/manteli/hevoset/mb_roihuromanssi.php
http://burn.atspace.com/tenho.html
http://burn.atspace.com/kirpakka.html
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/trullinjattekiva.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/peilikiviluola.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/luolantunneskaala.php
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/villahousupakko.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/syynaaja.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/laalaa.html
http://yksityiset.ruusukka.org/kamu.php
http://burn.atspace.com/iloveikkaus.html
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/jeilinneonjellonia.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/helmiahonvuotos.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/helmiahontahtiherjaus.php
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/hiivurinvoitokas.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/korpikaamos.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/kaihonhajasavel.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Seesami.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/muut/Linnea.html
http://kemikaaliromanssi.net/hirttivaara/h/tukintolvana.htm
http://kemikaaliromanssi.net/hirttivaara/h/huurrekukka.htm
https://lilyswan.net/manty/knut.php
http://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/mielikuva.html
http://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/radikalintaivaanvallat.html
https://vahtipossu.org/r/rajaton/hevoset/lilla.php
https://vahtipossu.org/r/rajaton/hevoset/velho.php
http://ruiskukka.org/tuulenpesa/Lapinhilla.php
http://ruiskukka.org/tuulenpesa/Surmiina.php
http://ruiskukka.org/tuulenpesa/Nuoska.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/uniikki.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/luolanilmalento.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/tuulenpesannuottiavain.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/elemenki.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/luolalumous.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/tuulenpesanpakkaslumi.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/jaaritelma.php

R) 0. Luolan Tahtikuvio VH22-018-0248 13 15 17 15 60 KTK-IlI


https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/luolantahtikuvio.php

